
Date Time Field Home Away
Tue 08/27/13 6:30 PM Montford PLI I'd Hit That

7:30 PM Montford Creekside Taphouse GE Aviation
8:30 PM Montford DHG Arcadia

Thu 08/29/13 6:30 PM Montford Creekside Taphouse MACPAC
7:30 PM Montford DHG I'd Hit That
8:30 PM Montford Arcadia GE Aviation

Tue 09/03/13 6:30 PM Montford Ge Aviation I'd Hit That
7:30 PM Montford Arcadia MACPAC
8:30 PM Montford DHG PLI

Thu 09/05/13 6:30 PM Montford GE Aviation PLI
7:30 PM Montford I'd Hit That MACPAC
8:30 PM Montford Arcadia Creekside Taphouse

Tue 09/10/13 6:30 PM Montford MACPAC PLI
7:30 PM Montford I'd Hit That Creekside Taphouse
8:30 PM Montford GE Aviation DHG

Thu 09/12/13 6:30 PM Montford PLI Creekside Taphouse
7:30 PM Montford MACPAC DHG
8:30 PM Montford I'd Hit That Arcadia

Tue 09/17/13 6:30 PM Montford Creekside Taphouse DHG
7:30 PM Montford PLI Arcadia
8:30 PM Montford MACPAC GE Aviation

Thu 09/19/13 6:30 PM Montford I'd Hit That PLI
7:30 PM Montford GE Aviation Creekside Taphouse
8:30 PM Montford Arcadia DHG

Tue 09/24/13 6:30 PM Montford MACPAC Creekside Taphouse
7:30 PM Montford I'd Hit That DHG
8:30 PM Montford GE Aviation Arcadia

Thu 09/26/13 6:30 PM Montford I'd Hit That GE Aviation
7:30 PM Montford MACPAC Arcadia
8:30 PM Montford PLI DHG

Tue 10/01/13 6:30 PM Montford PLI GE Aviation
7:30 PM Montford MACPAC I'd Hit That
8:30 PM Montford Creekside Taphouse Arcadia

Thu 10/03/13 6:30 PM Montford PLI MACPAC
7:30 PM Montford Creekside Taphouse I'd Hit That
8:30 PM Montford DHG GE Aviation

Tue 10/08/13 6:30 PM Montford Creekside Taphouse PLI
7:30 PM Montford DHG Creekside Taphouse
8:30 PM Montford Arcadia I'd Hit That

Thu 10/10/13 6:30 PM Montford DHG MACPAC
7:30 PM Montford Arcadia PLI
8:30 PM Montford GE Aviation MACPAC
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